Cooling Vessel
8303F
produktkatalogproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-07-11produktkatalog
8303F
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Cooling Vessel
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants

Volume data, PN, materials, manufacturing year, manufacturer's name and serial
number indicated on the vessel
How to order
Volume (Liters) AT-no (max 10 bar) AT-no (max 16 bar)
100 8303F100 8303F16-100
150 8303F150 8303F16-150
200 8303F200 8303F16-200
300 8303F300 8303F16-300
400 8303F400 8303F16-400
600 8303F600 8303F16-600
800 8303F800 8303F16-800
1000 8303F1000 8303F16-1000
Version 1, 2017-07-11
Page  2 (2)